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Served Daily
Sun - Thurs
1Z:00- 1:7:00
Fri & Sat
11:00 -17:00

SANDWICHES

Served on a choice of Breads with Salad
White | Brown | Sourdough | Ciabatta

BEEF PASTRAMI (GF) (DF)

Sauerkraut | Pastrami | Monterey Jack Cheese
Thousand Island Dressing

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH (DF)

Crispy Bacon | Baby Gem | Tomato | Thousand
Island Dressing

CLASSIC BLT (GF) (DF)

Bacon | Lettuce | Tomato
CORONATION EGG & MAYO (V) (GF)

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE (DF)

STEAK SANDWICH (DF)

Horseradish | Caramelized Red Onion

ADD A BOWL
Skinny Fries / Soup

£12.95

£14.00

£11.95

£8.45

£10.95

£15.00

£4.00

If you have any dietary or allergen questions please ask a member of staif who will be only to happy to help, or they can provide

you a copy of our allergen file if that will assist you in making your chaice.
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Served Daily
12:00-21:00

SMALL PLATES

SOUP OF THE DAY (V)
Fresh Bread Roll & Butter

CHICKEN WINGS (GF) (DF) 8 Wings
BBQ or Louisiana Hot Sauce 16 Wings
24 Wings

PORK RIBS (GF) (DF)
BBQ or Louisiana Hot Sauce

4 RIBS 4 WINGS COMBO (GF) (DF)

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD (GF) (DF) (V)
Anchovies | Egg | Croutons | Parmesan Cheese

Add Panko Chicken / Hot Smoked Salmon

WILD MUSHROOM FRICASSEE (GF) (DF) (V)

Parmesan | Poached Egg | Toasted Sourdough

COBB SALAD (GF) (DF) (V)

Baby Gem | Blue Cheese | Parma Ham | Egg
Avocado | Tomato | House Dressing

Add Panko Chicken / Hot Smoked Salmon

SALT & PEPPER WHITEBAIT (DF)

Tartare Sauce | Lemon | Watercress

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL (GF) (DF)

Baby Shrimp | Smoked Salmon | Avocado | Baby Gem
Marie Rose Sauce

£6.95

£9.95
£15.95

£20.95

£10.95

£12.95

£9.95

£12.95

£9.95

£9.45

£12.45

£9.95

£12.95

If you have any dietary or allergen questions please ask a member of staif who will be only to happy to help, or they can provide

you a copy of our allergen file if that will assist you in making your chaice.
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Served Dally
12:00-21:00

MAINS

KING PRAWN AND CRAB MEAT LINGUINI (GF)

Classic Bisgue Sauce | Calabria Chilli | Garlic | Pistachio Parsley
3 CHEESE RIGATONI (GF)

Mozzarella | Parmesan | Cheddar Cheese | Garlic Bread
HOMEMADE FRESH GNOCCHI

*| Tomato And Nduja Sausage |
*| fegan Tomato Pesta |

*| Vegan Basil Pesto |

LINGUINI CARBONARA
Egg Pecaorinol Curred Pork Cheek |

FISH & CHIPS (DF)

Ale Battered / Breaded West Coast Haddock
Mushy or Garden Peas | Tartare Sauce | Lemon

STEAK & ALE POT PIE (GF) (DF)
Mash Potato or Chips | Vegetables | Golden Puff Pastry

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Chicken Breast | Fries | Creamy Mushroom Sauce | Coleslaw

BREADED WHOLE TAIL SCAMPI
Chips | Mushy or Garden Peas | Tartare Sauce | Lemon

STEAK FRITES (GF) (DF)
Char Grilled Flat Iron Steak | Chips | Watercress Salad

Add a Sauce

Stilton | Green Peppercorn | Crab Hollandaise | Red Wine

ELEPHANT EAR SCHNITZEL
Pork Chopl Chips | Creamy Mushroom Sauce | Coleslaw

CUMBERLAND PORK SAUSAGE (GF) (DF)
Sauerkraut | Mash Potato | Red Wine Gravy

GAMMON STEAK (GF) (DF)
Two Fried Eggs | Chips | Piccalilli | Watercress

CHICKEN SUPREME (GF) (DF)

Pan Fried Paotatoes | Thyme | Fresh Baby Spinach | Wild
Mushroom Creamy Sauce

ROASTED SEATROUT

Braised lentils | Charizol Brocollini |

PAN SEARED SCOTTISH SALMON (GF) (DF)

New Potatoes | Smoked Pancetta | Braised Peas | Baby Gem Lettuce

£23.95

£18.95

£15.95
£14.95

£14.95

£15,95

£21.95

£19.95

£19.95

£18.95

£19.95

£3.95

£21.95

£18.95

B85

£24.95

£20.95

£21.95

If you have any dietary or allergen questions please ask a member of staff who will be only to happy to help, or they can provide

You a copy of our allergen fite if that will assist you in making your cholce,
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12:00-21:00

SIDES

FROM THE GRILL

10 OZ CHARGRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK (GF) (DF) £31.95

Roasted Vine Tomato | Flat Cap Mushroom | Fries | Watercress

10 OZ CHARGRILLED RIB EYE STEAK (GF) (DF) #£31.95

Roasted Vine Tomato | Flat Cap Mushroom | Fries | Watercress

CHARGRILLED PORK CHOP (GF) (DF)

£23.95

Roasted Vine Tomato | Flat Cap Mushroom | Fries | Watercress

Add a Sauce

£3.95

Stilton | Green Peppercorn | Crab Hollandaise | Red Wine

SPICED VEGAN BURGER (GF) (DF) (V) (VG)

£14.95

Vegan Brioche Bun | Baby Gem | Tomato |

Pickle Cucumber | Fries | Coleslaw

PANKO CHICKEN BURGER (GF) (DF)

£16.95

Brioche Bun | Baby Gem | Tomato | Pickled Cucumber
Burger Sauce | Monterey Jack Cheese | Fries | Coleslaw

PRIME BEEF BURGER (GF) (DF)

£19.95

Brioche Bun | Baby Gem | Tomato | Pickled Cucumber
Burger Sauce | Monterey Jack Cheese | Fries | Coleslaw

Skinny Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings
Creamy Mash
Mixed Vegetables

House Salad

£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

Oregano Focaccia £6.95

Parmesan Focaccia £6.95

Coleslaw £4.95

Garlic Bread £4.95

Add Cheese £1
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Served Daily
Sun - Thurs
12:00 - 21:00

Fri & Sat
11:00 - 21:00

DESSERTS

CREME BRULEE (GF)
Apple Cider | Amaretti Biscotti

PAIN PERDU

Scottish Berries Compote | Mackie’s Strawberry
Swirl lce-Cream

ICE-CREAM CHOC BROWNIE SUNDAE
Whipped Cream | Fresh Berries | Chocolate Sauce

BANANA SPLIT

Mackie’s Ice-Cream Trio | Fresh Banana | Chantilly
Cream | Popping Candy | Fresh Cut Berries

BAKED ALASKA

Grand Marnier | Swiss Meringue | Ice-cream

SCOTTISH ARTISAN CHEESE PLATE (V)

Assorted Cheeses | Fig Chutney | Grapes | Crackers
Quince Marmalade

HOT BEVERAGES

Regular
Breakfast Tea £2.50
Speciality Tea £3.00
Americano £3.00
Latte £3.20
Cappuccino £3.20
Flat White £3.20
Hot Chocolate £3.95
Liqueur Coffee (Irish, Tia Maria, Baileys) £7.95

£9.95

£10.45

£10.95

£10.95

£13.95

£15.45

Large

£3.40
£3.60
£3.60

£4.95

If you have any dietary or allergen questions please ask a member of staif who will be only to happy to help, or they can provide

you a copy of our allergen file if that will assist you in making your chaice.
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WINLES

Whites

ANAKENA SAUVIGNON BLANC Chille
Sourced from award winning winery. Dry and crisp
with tropical fruit flavours.

175ml- £6.25/ 250ml - £8.35

VENDEMIA PINOT GRIGIO Italy

Delicate and balanced, an easy drinking dry light
and aromatic wine.

175ml- £6.75 /250ml - £9.00

OUDE KAAP CHARDONNAY South Africa

A delicately wooded wine with citrus and vanilla
nuances. A crisp, firm structure and an elegant finish.
175ml- £7.00 / 250ml - £9.35

MIRROR LAKE SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand

Fresh and Crisp Marlborough Sauvignon with notes
of gooseberry & passion fruit.

A20 ALBARINO Spain

Distinct salty minerality accompanied

by pure, clean aromas of peaches, melons, citrus fruit
and honey. A vibrant acidity on the palate is balanced
by flavours of white peach and has a long finish.

Rosé

WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL USA
Filled with deliciously sweet strawberry and
watermelon overtones and very moreish.
175ml - £6.50 / 250ml - £8.70

VENDEMIA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Italy
Fresh and light with a delicious balance of citrus fruits,
cherry and red berry flavours and delightful minerality.
175ml- £6.75/ 250ml - £9.00

£25.00

£27.00

£28.00

£35.00

£39.00

£26.00

£27.00
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Reds

ANAKENA MERLOT Chile £26.00
Delicious wine bursting with raspberry and

blueberry aromas and a hint of spice.

175ml- £6.50 /250ml| - £8.70

OUDE KAAP SHIRAZ South Africa £27.00
A complex, medium bodied wine with ripe plum, black

cherry and spice aromas and flavours, smooth tannins

and a soft finish.

175ml- £6.75/250ml - £9.00

ARGENTO MALBEC Argentina £28.00

Medium bodied with aromas and flavours of plum, black
cherry and hints of violets, velvety smooth texture.
175ml- £7.00/ 250ml - £9 35

VISTAMAR PINOT NOIR Chile £35.00

Fresh and Crisp Marlborough Sauvignon with notes
of gooseberry & passion fruit.

VIVANCO RIOJA CRIANZA Spain £39.00
This wine has aromas and flavours of viclets and red

fruits, with a hint of vanilla spice. The palate is

dominated by red fruit flavours, and the toasty finish is

long and elegant,

Sparkling

MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI PROSECCO  USA £32.00
A golden yellow sparkling wine Sweet & floral nose. Soft

and fruity on the palate. Hints of pineapple & melon

20cl = £9.50

LE DOLCI COLLINE PROSECCO ROSE Italy £39.00

his classic Italian fizz is gently aromatic, crisp and
delicate with subtle fresh red berry flavours.

PALMER & CO BRUT RESERVE France £75.00
A rich, aromatic palate of white fruits, pears,

baked apples and apricots, with subtle notes of honey,

hazelnuts, dried currants and brioche. The finish is

long, harmonious and structured with a beautiful

freshness.



