

Served Daily

COD-

Sun - Thurs 12:00 - 17:00

CO

Fri & Sat 11:00 - 17:00



### **SANDWICHES**

#### Served on a choice of Breads with Salad

White | Brown | Sourdough | Ciabatta

BEEF PASTRAMI (GF) (DF) Sauerkraut   Pastrami   Monterey Jack Cheese Thousand Island Dressing	£12.95
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH (DF) Crispy Bacon   Baby Gem   Tomato   Thousand Island Dressing	£14.00
CLASSIC BLT (GF) (DF) Bacon   Lettuce   Tomato	£11.95
CORONATION EGG & MAYO (V) (GF)	£8.45
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE (DF)	£10.95
STEAK SANDWICH (DF) Horseradish   Caramelized Red Onion	£15.00

£4.00

ADD A BOWL



### **SMALL PLATES**

Served Daily 12:00 - 21:00



SOUP OF THE DAY (V) Fresh Bread Roll & Butter	£6.95
CHICKEN WINGS (GF) (DF) 8 Wing	S £9.95
BBQ or Louisiana Hot Sauce 16 Wing	gs £15.95
24 Wing	gs <b>£20.95</b>
PORK RIBS (GF) (DF) BBQ or Louisiana Hot Sauce	£10.95
4 RIBS 4 WINGS COMBO (GF) (DF)	£12.95
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD (GF) (DF) (V) Anchovies   Egg   Croutons   Parmesan Cheese	€9.95
Add Panko Chicken / Hot Smoked Salmo	en £12.95
WILD MUSHROOM FRICASSEE (GF) (DF) (V Parmesan   Poached Egg   Toasted Sourdough	£9.95
COBB SALAD (GF) (DF) (V)	€9.45
Baby Gem   Blue Cheese   Parma Ham   Egg Avocado   Tomato   House Dressing	
Add Panko Chicken / Hot Smoked Salmon	£12.45
SALT & PEPPER WHITEBAIT (DF) Tartare Sauce   Lemon   Watercress	£9.95
CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL (GF) (DF)  Baby Shrimp   Smoked Salmon   Avocado   Baby Ger  Marie Rose Sauce	<b>£12.95</b> n

### **MAINS**



Served Daily 12:00 - 21:00



KING PRAWN AND CRAB MEAT LINGUINI (GF)	£23.95
Classic Bisque Sauce   Calabria Chilli   Garlic   Pistachio Parsley  3 CHEESE RIGATONI (GF)	£18.95
Mozzarella   Parmesan   Cheddar Cheese   Garlic Bread	
HOMEMADE FRESH GNOCCHI	
*  Tomato And Nduja Sausage	£15.95
*  Vegan Tomato Pesto   *  Vegan Basil Pesto	£14.95
LINGUINI CARBONARA	£14.95
Egg Pecorinol Curred Pork Cheek	£15,95
FISH & CHIPS (DF)	€21.95
Ale Battered / Breaded West Coast Haddock Mushy or Garden Peas   Tartare Sauce   Lemon	W.Z.1,55
STEAK & ALE POT PIE (GF) (DF)	£19.95
Mash Potato or Chips   Vegetables   Golden Puff Pastry	- 1-1
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	£19.95
Chicken Breast   Fries   Creamy Mushroom Sauce   Coleslaw	
BREADED WHOLE TAIL SCAMPI	£18.95
Chips   Mushy or Garden Peas   Tartare Sauce   Lemon	
STEAK FRITES (GF) (DF) Char Grilled Flat Iron Steak   Chips   Watercress Salad	£19.95
Add a Sauce	£3.95
Stilton   Green Peppercorn   Crab Hollandaise   Red Wine	
ELEPHANT EAR SCHNITZEL	£21.95
Pork Chop  Chips   Creamy Mushroom Sauce   Coleslaw	
CUMBERLAND PORK SAUSAGE (GF) (DF) Sauerkraut   Mash Potato   Red Wine Gravy	£18.95
GAMMON STEAK (GF) (DF)	£17.95
Two Fried Eggs   Chips   Piccalilli   Watercress	w 17.55
CHICKEN SUPREME (GF) (DF)	£24,95
Pan Fried Potatoes   Thyme   Fresh Baby Spinach   Wild Mushroom Creamy Sauce	
ROASTED SEATROUT	£20.95
Braised Ientils   Chorizol Brocollini	
PAN SEARED SCOTTISH SALMON (GF) (DF)	£21.95
New Potatoes   Smoked Pancetta   Braised Peas   Baby Gem Lettuce	



### FROM THE GRILL

10 OZ CHARGRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK (GF) (DF) £31.95

Roasted Vine Tomato | Flat Cap Mushroom | Fries | Watercress

10 OZ CHARGRILLED RIB EYE STEAK (GF) (DF) £31.95

Roasted Vine Tomato | Flat Cap Mushroom | Fries | Watercress

CHARGRILLED PORK CHOP (GF) (DF) £23.95

Roasted Vine Tomato | Flat Cap Mushroom | Fries | Watercress

Add a Sauce £3.95

Stilton | Green Peppercorn | Crab Hollandaise | Red Wine

Served Daily 12:00 - 21:00

SPICED VEGAN BURGER (GF) (DF) (V) (VG) £14.95

Vegan Brioche Bun | Baby Gem | Tomato | Pickle Cucumber | Fries | Coleslaw

PANKO CHICKEN BURGER (GF) (DF) £16.95

Brioche Bun | Baby Gem | Tomato | Pickled Cucumber Burger Sauce | Monterey Jack Cheese | Fries | Coleslaw

PRIME BEEF BURGER (GF) (DF) £19.95

Brioche Bun | Baby Gem | Tomato | Pickled Cucumber Burger Sauce | Monterey Jack Cheese | Fries | Coleslaw

SIDES	Skinny Fries	£4.95	Oregano Focaccia	£6.95
	Sweet Potato Fries	€5.95	Parmesan Focaccia	£6.95
	Onion Rings	£4.95	Coleslaw	£4.95
	Creamy Mash	£4.95	Garlic Bread	£4.95
	Mixed Vegetables	£4.95	Add Cheese £1	
	House Salad	£4.95		



Served Daily

600

Sun - Thurs 12:00 - 21:00



Fri & Sat 11:00 - 21:00





### **DESSERTS**

CRÈME BRULEE (GF) Apple Cider   Amaretti Biscotti	£9.95
PAIN PERDU Scottish Berries Compote   Mackie's Strawberry Swirl Ice-Cream	£10.45
ICE-CREAM CHOC BROWNIE SUNDAE Whipped Cream   Fresh Berries   Chocolate Sauce	£10.95
BANANA SPLIT  Mackie's Ice-Cream Trio   Fresh Banana   Chantilly  Cream   Popping Candy   Fresh Cut Berries	£10.95
BAKED ALASKA Grand Marnier   Swiss Meringue   Ice-cream	£13.95
SCOTTISH ARTISAN CHEESE PLATE (V) Assorted Cheeses   Fig Chutney   Grapes   Crackers Quince Marmalade	£15,45

### HOT BEVERAGES

	Regular	Large
Breakfast Tea	£2.50	
Speciality Tea	£3.00	
Americano	£3.00	£3.40
Latte	£3.20	£3.60
Cappuccino	£3.20	£3.60
Flat White	£3.20	
Hot Chocolate	£3.95	£4.95
Liqueur Coffee (Irish, Tia Maria, Baileys)	£7.95	



### WINES

#### Whites

ANAKENA SAUVIGNON BLANC Chille	£25.00
Sourced from award winning winery. Dry and crisp	
with tropical fruit flavours.	
175ml - £6.25 / 250ml - £8.35	

VENDEMIA PINOT GRIGIO Italy

Delicate and balanced, an easy drinking dry light and aromatic wine.

175ml - £6.75 / 250ml - £9.00

OUDE KAAP CHARDONNAY South Africa £28.00
A delicately wooded wine with citrus and vanilla nuances. A crisp, firm structure and an elegant finish.

175ml - £7.00 / 250ml - £9.35

MIRROR LAKE SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand £35.00 Fresh and Crisp Marlborough Sauvignon with notes of gooseberry & passion fruit.

A20 ALBARINO Spain

Distinct salty minerality accompanied
by pure, clean aromas of peaches, melons, citrus fruit
and honey. A vibrant acidity on the palate is balanced
by flavours of white peach and has a long finish.

#### Rosé

WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL USA £26.00 Filled with deliciously sweet strawberry and watermelon overtones and very moreish.

175ml - £6.50 / 250ml - £8.70

VENDEMIA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Italy £27.00

Fresh and light with a delicious balance of citrus fruits, cherry and red berry flavours and delightful minerality.

175ml - £6.75 / 250ml - £9.00

£27.00







## ANAKENA MERLOT Chile £26.00 Delicious wine bursting with raspberry and blueberry aromas and a hint of spice. 175ml - £6.50 / 250ml - £8.70

# OUDE KAAP SHIRAZ South Africa £27.00 A complex, medium bodied wine with ripe plum, black cherry and spice aromas and flavours, smooth tannins and a soft finish.

175ml - £6.75 / 250ml - £9.00

### ARGENTO MALBEC Argentina £28.00 Medium bodied with aromas and flavours of plum, black cherry and hints of violets, velvety smooth texture.

175ml - £7.00 / 250ml - £9.35

### VISTAMAR PINOT NOIR Chile £35.00 Fresh and Crisp Marlborough Sauvignon with notes of gooseberry & passion fruit.

# VIVANCO RIOJA CRIANZA Spain This wine has aromas and flavours of violets and red fruits, with a hint of vanilla spice. The palate is dominated by red fruit flavours, and the toasty finish is long and elegant.

#### Sparkling

### MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI PROSECCO USA £32.00 A golden yellow sparkling wine Sweet & floral nose. Soft and fruity on the palate. Hints of pineapple & melon 20cl - £9.50

### LE DOLCI COLLINE PROSECCO ROSÉ Italy his classic Italian fizz is gently aromatic, crisp and delicate with subtle fresh red berry flavours. £39.00

# PALMER & CO BRUT RESERVE France £75.00 A rich, aromatic palate of white fruits, pears, baked apples and apricots, with subtle notes of honey, hazelnuts, dried currants and brioche. The finish is long, harmonious and structured with a beautiful freshness.

